
QUEEN ANNE MD - CIVIL - SUBINDEX SHEET - COLUMBUS, OH - COPYRIGHTED INDEX SYSTEMS - REORDER NUMBER - 3837-0

§ystemg ALL CORPORATIONS AND FIRMS ARE LISTED IN THESE COLUMNS. REFER TO PAGE INDICATED FOR BEGINNING OF INDEX ENTRIES. S-Z

*** CORPORATIONS AND FIRMS ***
SEARCH FIRMS CONTAINING IND NAME BY SURNAME & GIVEN NAME
FIRMS CONTAINING INITIALS: SEARCH AS SPACED & CLOSED PAGE

*** CORPORATIONS AND FIRMS ***
SEARCH FIRMS CONTAINING IND NAME BY SURNAME & GIVEN NAME
FIRMS CONTAINING INITIALS: SEARCH AS SPACED & CLOSED PAGE

WASHINGTON POST CO THE

WATERMAN INC

WATERMAN'S INN
WATTS ELECTRIC SERVICE INC
WATTS ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC

WATTS ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC
WAUGH CHAPEL EXXON
WAVE LENGTH CATV SERVICES

WAVE LENGTH INC

WBC INC
WELLS COVE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

WELLS COVE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY INC
WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE CO

WEST BRIDGE HOMES INC
WEST BRIDGE REALTY INC

WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC CORP
WESTVIEW FEDERAL S & L ASSN

WHEELS ROLLING FARM
WHITE MARINE
WHITECO METROCOM INC

WHITEFORD TAYLOR & PRESTON

WHITEHALL YACHT YARD INC
WHITEHEAD ASSOCIATES INC
WHITLOCK-LUTCH INC
WICKER OUTLET THE

WICOMICO MODULAR HOMES CORP
WILKIE'S ENGINE MACHINE SHOP
WILLARD'S DELMARVA AGRI SERVICE INC
WILLIAM HILL MANOR INC
WILLIAM M GUMULA MASONRY INC
WILLIAM R MAULE & SONS INC

WILLIS & MCNINCH INC
WILLS TRUCKING-GARNISHEE

112

113
113
115

115

115
115

115
115

115
117

117

118

118
118
118
118

120
122
122
122

122
122

123
123

123
124

125
126

126
126
129
129

WILSEY TOOL CO INC

WIMPEY MINERALS PA
WINCHESTER LAND HOLDING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

WINCHESTER LIQUORS
WINFIELD SCOTT JONES PLUMBING

WINN CUSTOM BUILDERS
WINN CUSTOM BUILDERS INC

WONG'S CORP
WOOD PRESERVERS INC

WORLD TRAVEL INC

WORLD WIDE AUDITING SERVICES INC
WYE HARBOR PARTNERSHIP
WYE MILLS GRAIN COMPANY

WYE REALTY
WYE RIVER SEASONINGS

WYEMOOR ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
WYEMOOR DEVELOPMENT CORP

WYEMOOR EQUESTRIAN CENTER

WYEMOOR EQUESTRIAN CENTER INC
WYEMOOR PARTNERS I LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
WYMAN PARK FEDERAL S & L ASSN

YACHT BASIN COMPANY INC THE
YACHT BASIN COMPANY THE
YACHTSMAN'S RESTAURANT THE
YORK BUILDING PRODUCTS CO INC

YORK FEDERAL S & L ASSN
YOUNG'S CABLE TV CORPORATION
ZODIAC OF NORTH AMERICA INC

129

135
135

135
136

136
136

138

139

140
140
143
143

143
143
143
143

143
143
143

143

143
143
144
145

145
146
146


