cott ____ ALL CORPORATIONS AND FIRMS ARE LISTED IN THESE COLUMNS. REFER TO PAGE INDICATED FOR BEGINNING OF INDEX ENTRIES.

S-Z

5

*** CORPORATIONS AND FIRMS ***

SEARCH FIRMS CONTAINING IND NAME BY SURNAME & GIVEN NAME FIRMS CONTAINING INITIALS: SEARCH AS SPACED & CLOSED PAGE

WASHINGTON POST CO THE	112
WATERMAN INC	113
WATERMAN'S INN	113
WATTS ELECTRIC SERVICE INC	115
WATTS ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC	115
WATTS ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC	115
WAUGH CHAPEL EXXON	115
WAVE LENGTH CATV SERVICES	115
WAVE LENGTH INC	115
WBC INC	115
WELLS COVE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	117
WELLS COVE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY INC	117
WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE CO	118
WEST BRIDGE HOMES INC	118
WEST BRIDGE REALTY INC	118
WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC CORP	118
WESTVIEW FEDERAL S & L ASSN	118
WHEELS ROLLING FARM	120
WHITE MARINE	122
WHITECO METROCOM INC	122
WHITEFORD TAYLOR & PRESTON	122
WHITEHALL YACHT YARD INC	122
WHITEHEAD ASSOCIATES INC	122
WHITLOCK-LUTCH INC	123
WICKER OUTLET THE	123
WICOMICO MODULAR HOMES CORP	123
WILKIE'S ENGINE MACHINE SHOP	124
WILLARD'S DELMARVA AGRI SERVICE INC	125
WILLIAM HILL MANOR INC	126
WILLIAM M GUMULA MASONRY INC	126
WILLIAM R MAULE & SONS INC	126
WILLIS & MCNINCH INC	129
WILLS TRUCKING-GARNISHEE	129

*** CORPORATIONS AND FIRMS ***

SEARCH FIRMS CONTAINING IND NAME BY SURNAME & GIVEN NAME FIRMS CONTAINING INITIALS: SEARCH AS SPACED & CLOSED PAGE

WILSEY TOOL CO INC	129
WIMPEY MINERALS PA	135
WINCHESTER LAND HOLDING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	135
WINCHESTER LIQUORS	135
WINFIELD SCOTT JONES PLUMBING	136
WINN CUSTOM BUILDERS	136
WINN CUSTOM BUILDERS INC	136
WONG'S CORP	138
WOOD PRESERVERS INC	139
WORLD TRAVEL INC	140
WORLD WIDE AUDITING SERVICES INC	140
WYE HARBOR PARTNERSHIP	143
WYE MILLS GRAIN COMPANY	143
WYE REALTY	143
WYE RIVER SEASONINGS	143
WYEMOOR ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	143
WYEMOOR DEVELOPMENT CORP	143
WYEMOOR EQUESTRIAN CENTER	143
WYEMOOR EQUESTRIAN CENTER INC	143
WYEMOOR PARTNERS I LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	143
WYMAN PARK FEDERAL S & L ASSN	143
YACHT BASIN COMPANY INC THE	143
YACHT BASIN COMPANY THE	143
YACHTSMAN'S RESTAURANT THE	144
YORK BUILDING PRODUCTS CO INC	145
YORK FEDERAL S & L ASSN	145
YOUNG'S CABLE TV CORPORATION	146
ZODIAC OF NORTH AMERICA INC	146